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BRAND

GRAPE VARIETIES


PRODUCTION AREA

SOIL


TRAINING SYSTEMS

VINEYARDS ALTITUDE

HARVESTING PERIOD


VINIFICATION


PRISE DE MOUSSE


AGING IN BOTTLE

COLOR


BUBBLES-SPUMA

FRAGRANCE


TASTING NOTE


ALCOHOL CONTENT

DRY EXTRACT


SUGAR CONTENT

TOTAL ACIDITY


PH

CLOSURE TYPE


SERVING TEMPERATURE

STORAGE

PAIRINGS


Terre Nardin

100% Glera

Veneto, Prosecco

Of morainic and sandstone origin with a clayey and 
medium-textured bottom.


Double-arched cane

30-180 mt above sea level

September

Initial de-stemming (separation of the berry from the stem) 
and subsequent soft pressing (separation of the must from 
the grape skin) in an environment in a controlled 
atmosphere and protected from the risk of oxidation and 
bacterial proliferation.

1st fermentation with transformation of the must into wine 
at a controlled temperature between 14° and 16°.

With the Martinotti method in autoclave where the 2nd 
fermentation takes place for at least 20/30 days.

The fermentation process is monitored and managed, 
automatically analyzing the evolution and dosing nutrients 
and oxygen to get the best results from the yeast.


Some weeks

Brilliant straw yellow with greenish highlights.

Fine perlage

Clean and persistent bouquet, slightly fruity and 
pleasantly floral reminiscent of wisteria and acacia flowers.

Harmonious and dry, fresh and aromatic bouquet.


11,0 % vol.

28 gr/l

11 gr/l

5,7 gr/l

3,2

Cork


6°- 8° C

In a cool place, away from light and heat sources.

Is well accompanied with appetizers, excellent with fish 
dishes, shellfish and delicate first courses. 

Also excellent as an aperitif.
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ARTICLE


EAN Code


Unit of measure


Bottles per cases


Capacity


Unit weight


Alcoholic Content


Height


Width


PACKING


EAN Code


Kind


Weight


N. cases per layer


N. layers per  pallet


N. cases per pallet


Tot. bottles pallet


Height


Width


Lenght


Pallet


Hight pallet


TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

8032638938921 


Bottle


6


0,750 Lt


1,490 Kg


11% Vol.


27,50 cm


10,30 cm


8032638934435


Case/Cardboard


9,20 Kg


16


6


96


576


28,0 cm


29,5 cm


20,0 cm


EPAL (80x120cm) 


182 cm with pallet EPAL



	Terre Nardin
	100% Glera
	Veneto, Prosecco
	Of morainic and sandstone origin with a clayey and medium-textured bottom.
	Double-arched cane
	30-180 mt above sea level
	September
	Initial de-stemming (separation of the berry from the stem) and subsequent soft pressing (separation of the must from the grape skin) in an environment in a controlled atmosphere and protected from the risk of oxidation and bacterial proliferation.
	1st fermentation with transformation of the must into wine at a controlled temperature between 14° and 16°.
	With the Martinotti method in autoclave where the 2nd fermentation takes place for at least 20/30 days.
	The fermentation process is monitored and managed, automatically analyzing the evolution and dosing nutrients and oxygen to get the best results from the yeast.
	Some weeks
	Brilliant straw yellow with greenish highlights.
	Fine perlage
	Clean and persistent bouquet, slightly fruity and pleasantly floral reminiscent of wisteria and acacia flowers.
	Harmonious and dry, fresh and aromatic bouquet.
	11,0 % vol.
	28 gr/l
	11 gr/l
	5,7 gr/l
	3,2
	Cork
	6°- 8° C
	In a cool place, away from light and heat sources.
	Is well accompanied with appetizers, excellent with fish dishes, shellfish and delicate first courses.
	Also excellent as an aperitif.
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